4444
AttenuatorsAttenuators
5
Attenuation Control Units
J7211A/B/C attenuation control units
The J7211A/B/C attenuation control units are standalone portable
instruments that offer a user-defined attenuation sweep function. This
feature allows setting of desired attenuation range, step size, number

1 Only available for J7211A/B
J7211A/B (Type-N (f) Connectors)J7211A/B (Type-N (f) Connectors)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
J7211A attenuation control unit, DC to 6 GHz, 0 to 121 dB
J7211A-001 type-N (f) connector
J7211A-002 SMA (f) connector
J7211A-UK6 commercial calibration certificate with test data
J7211B attenuation control unit, DC to 6 GHz, 0 to 121 dB
J7211B-001 type-N (f) connector
J7211B-002 SMA (f) connector
J7211B-UK6 commercial calibration certificate with test data
J7211C 1 attenuation control unit, DC to 26.5 GHz, 0 to 101 dB
J7211C-UK6 commercial calibration certificate with test data
1 3.5 mm (f) connectors only
Dimensions are in mm (inches) nominal, unless otherwise specified.
Related LiteratureRelated Literature
J7211A/B/C attenuation control units technical overview,
part number 5989-8323EN
J7211A/B/C attenuation control unit operating and service manual,
part number J7211-90001
Web Link